
            

List of all ESRC NWSSDTP Pathway Leaders (last updated 3rd November 2016)  

Overall NWSSDTP Pathway Leader emboldened and in red 

 

 
 

Keele University 
 

Lancaster University 
 

 
University of Liverpool 

 
University of Manchester 

 
Accounting and 

Finance 
 

- 
Igor Goncharov 

i.goncharov@lancaster.ac.uk 
Saeed Akbar 

sakbar@liverpool.ac.uk 
Marie Dutordoir 

marie.dutordoir@mbs.ac.uk 

 
Business and 
Management 

 

- 
Marian Iszatt White 

m.iszattwhite@lancaster.ac.uk 
Laura Radcliffe 

laurasr@liverpool.ac.uk 
Stuart Hyde 

Stuart.Hyde@mbs.ac.uk 

Criminology, Social 
Policy and Social 

Work 
 

Stephen Cropper 
s.a.cropper@keele.ac.uk 

Karen Broadhurst 
k.broadhurst@lancaster.ac.uk 

Barry Goldson 
b.goldson@liverpool.ac.uk 

Stephen Hicks 
Stephen.hicks@manchester.ac.uk 

Development and 
Humanitarianism in 
an Unequal World 

 

- 
John Childs 

j.childs@lancaster.ac.uk 
Tim Martineau 

Tim.Martineau@lstmed.ac.uk 
Phillip Woodhouse 

phil.woodhouse@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Economic and Social 

History 
 

Siobhan Talbott 
s.talbott@keele.ac.uk 

Mercedes Camino 
m.camino@lancaster.ac.uk 

Andrew Redden 
aredden@liverpool.ac.uk 

Frank Mort 
Frank.Mort@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Economics 

 
 

- 
Themis Pavlidis 

e.pavlidis@lancaster.ac.uk 
Dominique Demougin 

demougin@liverpool.ac.uk 
Alastair Hall 

alastair.hall@manchester.ac.uk 
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Educational Research 

 
 

- 
Nichola Ingram 

n.ingram@lancaster.ac.uk 
 
- 

Pauline Prevett 
pauline.prevett@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Geography and 

Environment 
 

- 
Giovanni Bettini 

g.bettini@lancaster.ac.uk 
Bethan Evans 

bevans@liverpool.ac.uk 
James Evans 

james.z.evans@manchester.ac.uk  

 
Health and Wellbeing 

 
 

Clare Jinks 
c.jinks@keele.ac.uk 

Christine Milligan 
c.milligan@lancaster.ac.uk 

Mari Lloyd-Williams 
mlw@liverpool.ac.uk 

Sue Kirk 
sue.kirk@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Language Based Area 

Studies 
 

- 
Charlotte Baker 

c.baker@lancaster.ac.uk 
Marieke Riethof 

mriethof@liverpool.ac.uk  
Christopher Payne 

christopher.payne@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Linguistics 

 
 

- 
Julia Gillen 

j.gillen@lancaster.ac.uk 
Ursula Kania 

kania@liverpool.ac.uk  

 
Eva Schultze-Berndt 

eva.schultze-
berndt@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Planning and 
Environment 

 

- 
 
- 

Olivier Sykes 
ollys@liverpool.ac.uk 

Adam Barker 
adam.barker@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Politics 

 
 

- 
Mark Lacy 

m.lacy@lancaster.ac.uk 
- 

Yoram Gorlizki 
yoram.gorlizki@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Psychology 

 
 

- 
Dermot Lynott 

d.lynott@lancaster.ac.uk 
Julian Pine 

julian.pine@liverpool.ac.uk 
Anna Theakston 

anna.theakston@manchester.ac.uk 
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Social Anthropology 

 
 

- 
Celia Roberts 

celia.roberts@lancaster.ac.uk 
Jessie Cooper 

jessie21@liverpool.ac.uk  

Stef Jansen 
Stef.Jansen@manchester.ac.uk 

 

 
Social Statistics 

 
 

- 
Brian Francis 

b.francis@lancaster.ac.uk 
Hill Kulu 

kulu@liverpool.ac.uk 
Johan Koskinen 

Johan.Koskinen@manchester.ac.uk 

Social Studies of 
Science, Technology 

and Medicine 
 

Alannah Tomkins 
a.e.tomkins@keele.ac.uk 

Celia Roberts 
celia.roberts@lancaster.ac.uk 

- 
Carsten Timmermann 

carsten.timmermann@manchester.ac.
uk  

 
Socio-legal Studies 

 
 

Fabienne Emmerich 
f.emmerich@keele.ac.uk 

Gary Potter 
g.potter2@lancaster.ac.uk 

Robert Knox 
robknox@liverpool.ac.uk 

 
Yenkong Ngangjoh Hodu 

Yenkong.NgangjohHodu@manchester.
ac.uk 

 
Sociology 

 
 

- 
Celia Roberts 

celia.roberts@lancaster.ac.uk 
Michael Mair 

mdmair@liverpool.ac.uk 
Martin Everett 

martin.everett@manchester.ac.uk 

 

N.B. Not all institutions are eligible to take part in all pathways. Those areas without a pathway lead listed above are not eligible to receive studentship 

applications to that area. 
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